
ORIGINAL MTD YTD FCST

BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTIVITY BALANCE

REVENUE  

State Revenue $10,691,622 $15,800 $15,800 $11,366,229

Federal Revenue $266,866 $0 $0 $266,866

LEA Revenue $4,116,455 $0 $0 $4,116,455

Donations $491,448 $15,728 $15,728 $475,720
Other Locally Generated Revenue $804,066 $197,034 $197,034 $607,032

Food Service Revenue $108,650 $0 $0 $108,650

After3@PLP Revenue $156,500 $772 $772 $155,728

Other Financing Source $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL REVENUE $16,635,607 $229,334 $229,334 $17,096,680

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $11,559,574 $921,573 $921,573 $10,874,299

Total Support Services Programs $4,537,094 $323,370 $323,370 $4,227,027

Ancillary Services Program $10,000 $0 $0 $10,000

Capital Outlay and Purchases $20,000 $0 $0 $20,000

Total Local Expenses $751,286 $25,272 $25,272 $729,973

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $15,000 $0 $0 $15,000

TOTAL EXPENSES $16,892,954 $1,270,216 $1,270,216 $15,876,298

Revenue Less Expenses ($257,347)

Appropriated Fund Balance - Use Cash Reserves $71,426 $0 -$                  $71,426

Net Surplus/(Deficit) ($328,773)

PINE LAKE PREPARATORY INC

Revenue and Expenses vs. Budget Analysis

Year to Date:  July 31,  2020

For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310
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